Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Block Diagram
SOM-7569
Ordering Information
Part No. SoC Base/Burst Freq. Core LLC CPU TDP
Onboard
Memory
Onboard
Flash
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
SOM-7569CM0C-S2A1E Pentium N4200 1.1GHz / 2.5GHz 4 2MB 6W 4GB / Non-ECC N/A Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-7569CM0C-S1A1E Celeron N3350 1.1GHz / 2.4GHz 2 2MB 6W 4GB / Non-ECC N/A Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-7569CCBC-S6A1E Atom X7-E3950 1.6GHz / 2GHz 4 2MB 12W 4GB / ECC MLC 32GB Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-7569CM0C-S5A1E Atom X5-E3940 1.6GHz / 1.8GHz 4 2MB 9.5W 4GB / ECC N/A Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-7569CM0C-S3A1E Atom X5-E3930 1.3GHz / 1.8GHz 2 2MB 6.5W 4GB / ECC N/A Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-7569DCBX-S6A1E Atom X7-E3950 1.6GHz / 2GHz 4 2MB 12W 8GB / ECC MLC 32GB TBC -40 ~ 85° C
SOM-7569CCBX-S6A1E Atom X7-E3950 1.6GHz / 2GHz 4 2MB 12W 4GB / ECC MLC 32GB TBC -40 ~ 85° C
SOM-7569CM0X-S5A1E Atom X5-E3940 1.6GHz / 1.8GHz 4 2MB 9.5W 4GB / ECC N/A TBC -40 ~ 85° C
SOM-7569CM0X-S3A1E Atom X5-E3930 1.3GHz / 1.8GHz 2 2MB 6.5W 4GB / ECC N/A TBC -40 ~ 85° C
Note: Any other sku or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-7569 CPU Module (N4200, N3350 CPU SKU) 1
1960079608T000
Heatspreader
* For N4200, N3350 CPU SKU
1
Part No. Description Quantity
-
SOM-7569 CPU Module
(E3950, E3940, E3930 CPU SKU)
1
1960079610T000
Heatspreader
* For E3950, E3940, E3930 CPU SKU
1
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5800-U0A2E COMe Devel. Board Type10 pint-out Rev. A2
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960056280N001 Semi-Heatsink 84L x 55W x 13.2H mm (0 ~ 60° C)
96LEDK-I057VG50NA1 5.7" LED PANEL 500N 640X480(G)